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SALARIES AND BELATED ALLOWANCES FOR THE AFRICAN

CENTRE FOR MONETARY STUDIES

•Participants at the seoond meeting of the Stufly Group of the

Association of Afrioan Central Banks 9 held at ECA headquarters at Addis

A£a£a from 24 to 28 June 1974t discussed various questions relating to the
•iiablishment of the African Centre for Monetary Studies including the
salaries arid other allowances to be established in respect of the Director-

General and the staff of the Centre. Some participants suggested that the

salaries should be comparable with those paid by international and Afrioan

organisations if it was wished to attract the best possible candidates

as soon as the Centre was established* Others felt that the salaries set

for the Centre should correspond to the highest salaries paid by Afrioan
central: banks* The Group asked the secretariat to submit suggestions

to it an the matter*

To that end, the secretariat compiled inforfffcion on the salaries

and related allowances paid in the United Nations, th%J|^|sni2atlon.of

African Unity and the Afrioan Development Bank* It also requested Afrioan

central banks to furnish it with any information whioh might be of

assistance In establishing the salary scales for the Centre*

A* Salary soale

Tables. A, .B and C: below give the salary scales for the staff of the

United Nationsr the Organization of Afrioan Unity and the Afrioan

Development Bank respectively! broken down into two parts. The first

relates to the Professional and higher categories and the seoond to
OeneraljServioe staff•

Table D below contains the replies received from Afrioan oentral
banks*
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B* Related allowances

1. United Nations

The main allowances and benefits which the United Nations currently
provides for its staff are as follows*

1• Installation grant

This is paid to internationally recruited staff. li '$* e^ivalenil^
to 30 days' subsistence allowance for ,tlue staff member, snji t5 da$sf .all
ance for each membe^of histfa^

receive a single amount of 600* United States dollars and other persons
a single amount of 300 dolalrs. • '• ■'-'*■ -{" ?

2. Post adjustment (deductions or additions)

Staff salaries are norn»al^;subject to the plus or minus post
adjustment established for the duty station of the staff member when he is
assigned id it for at least one year. The post adjustment concerns staff
in the Professional and higher categories recruited internationally. It
is determined in accordance1 with classes' eftd^schedules based 'on Variations
in thV cost of•- living and varies' with the %rade anct'famliy status0 of t£e
staff meabero : The ^bh^dttLes of- pdBi: adjustments ar^ given inTabite l?^|

base wkeiHfe the' otost<bf llvinig in1 the fcrea in which tne _
member is: s^artetng^dSedsitfee^&se levels 5>:pefrlbent 6r:a ni4iiple ■
of ^rperceat,; the'' ba*tf' salary of the^'Staff member' concerned is inbreased
by th» amount showniin^the^able(aaai'ti6ns)^^
that; amount* On-the1 other'hand^ in each'base4where iheobs*t of^^living Ixl
the area;in whioh -the" staff member' is Serving falls below the Base leirel i
5 per cent c-a multiple of 5 Per eeit, the ambunt shov.h In the Tafcle ; ;
(deductions) or the relevant multiple of that amount is deducted from the
base salary of the staff member concerned.

3» Assignment allowanoe t ^ ' : ;r >: --- '■• -.. . : ,- •:.••'•

f

Hi'1. ' :,'

Subjeat to dertain resetfvitionsi ^thio'jaliowande is paid to staff members
in the Professional category Or abov^ whfiare appointed or assigned to a '•
duty station outside their home oountry for a specified period. The
allowance ceases to be paid when an assignment to the same duty station' is
of five years* duration* The annual amount of the assignment allowance
is as t£oiHoWB^:~& ;■■' " "■ ' f"" v'" ■''^ •'' Wl^ '^ ';;■

Single staff

above

F-3 and F-4 '

IM and P-2

1j100
900

800

members with

dependents

1,400

1,200

1,000



K: hi

/?■

UK

:cfy

Ik pendency allowance

reservations

S%ff members in the grades E~2 to P-1 receive, subjeot to certain
, the following dependency allowances:

400 dollars for a dependent spouse and 300 dollars for each
dependent child, or;

When the staff member has no dependent spouse, an allowanoe of
200 dolalrs is paid in respect of not more than one dependent
father, mo;ther, brother or sister1. . ,

Thf General ServJ.cevstaff at ECA headquarters at Addis Ababa receive
an allowanoe of 86 dollars per year per ohild upto a maximum of six
ohildren. .

5* ' Education grant. : •

ler certain conditions, internationally reoruited staff are entitled
to a ipaiimum grant of 1,500 dollars per year for each child. The grant is
al*© paid to general service staff reoruited internationally. It is not
paid to staff members who are nationals of the country in which they are
serving. ■'.-,,' < . ■•'■-■■•-.•';•'

$• Social security and medical insurance

Measures are taken to ensure that staff participate in the Ifeited
Nations Joint Staff Pension Fund in accordance with the regulations of the
~ * * f? *«sP*f?1? of* those so entitled, the Organisation contributes 14, per

of *the^.r, total gross salaries. "'-'.''*".

Under certain conditions, medioal insurance is provided for inter
national and local staff members*

7t Home leave „ •. : .' . -.•■"-•..•

Staff members who meet the requirements and entitled to home leave
every two years, . . .-.\ •.. •'--• •■ • '•

8# Trawel and removal expenses *•• -. "

Sul^jebt to the conditions and the definitions laid down by the
Seoretarir-Oer.eral, when appropriate, the United Nations pays the travei '
expenses: of staff members and their dependents and their removal expanses.

9* Repatriation grant V

In

are enti
principle, persons whom the IMited Nations is required to re
led to a repatriation grant. The amount of the grant is in
n to the length of tim th tffb d h

g he grant is in

to the length of time the staff, member concerned has served
ltat^ons. It varies ^between^ 2 and Utreeks1 salary for staff

f fithout dependents wi$h one:.to 12 years' service and for other
staff th^.amount varies from 4 to 28 weeks* salary. , ;
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llm of African Unity

This grant is paid to internationally,recruited staff

2* Post adjittBtment

cent to for devaluation^

Dependency allowanoe *

Social

leave

oonditions. -ttff are entitled to hoae l^ve every two-

# Travel and removal expenses ,

African

P

i\



2* Ho ifling allowance

■i'r.

T lip allowance ♦ which is paid to- -internationally

member i. amounts to 10 per oeni t>f" t'heii1 bctae sklai'y $er
staff

3* D >pendency allowance

T(iis.allowance^is1 pa-id to all staff on the1 following basis*
• • .v .. .. . ; . . ,.:■••"... .-"•* •■■.,., ^tt^ (>_.■.'■■ • „• ?•<■;■

(in United States dollars) Wife Upto a maximum of

three children or

other dependents

360

240

180

90

240

180

121

60

A* Salaries over 7,250

B# Salaries between 4,300 - 7,250

C* Salaries between 2,400 ~ 4,300

D. Salaries upto - 2,400

4» Ejucation grant

This is granted to internationally recruited staff at the rate of

240 United States dollars per year for each child upto a maximum of six*

5» Social security and medical assistance

Uader certain conditions 1 the sums withheld from salaries and those

oontrifcuted by the Bank are reimbursed to a staff member when he leaves

the service of the Bank*

6* Home leave

Under certain conditions, staff are entitled to home leave every two

years*

7* Travel and removal expenses

Under certain conditions* the Bank pays the travel costs of staff

members and their dependents and staff members9 removal expenses*

IV. African central banks

Tliere is little information available on the allowances paid by

African central banks*

•"->{'
i
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The Baaaue oentrale de la Ifctlgaohe hat adyioed that

ome 13T United States dol

l plioue Ifctl
directors receive a ftionthly alloWanoe of some 13T United States dollars
and that they enjoy advantages in suo^ matters as housing, furniture,

water, electricity, heating, telephone and domestic; stiff• \ . '

The Bank of Sierra Leone has advieed thatf in addition to the
salaries indicated for the higher-grade staff, the latter reoeive
reasonable benefits.
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Salary sosls for ths stsff of ths Afrlosn D»r«lopa«pt

AnTml \m\* saiariss. n« n.s. aoii«r«i. gffoti™

Ban*

dsa traitSBSnts dss fonotlonnalgss ds Is ', Afrloslna ds

CaUaoris

B-4

D-3

9-8.

D-l

P,8

P-7

P-6

P-5

B-4

P-3

9-1

as.y/<

ds ranjt saptrlsur 1/

Dirsotor/

Ursotsur

Dirsotor/

Dirsetsur

Dirsotor/
Dirsotsnr

Dirsotor/
Dirsetsur

Deputy Dirsotor/H«sd of Di

Sous Dirsotsur/Chsf ds Div

of Dirision/
ision

Dsputr Sirsotor/Hssd of Division/
Sous Dlrsetsur/Chsf ds Division

Ssnior Offiesr/

Fonotionnairs supfrisur

Ssnior Offiosr/Offiosr/
Foaotionaaira supirisur/Foaotiomiairs

Offlosr/
Fonetioaasirs

Assistant Offiosr/
Adjoint ds fonotionnairs

Assistant Offiesr/
Adjoint ds fonotionaairs

Assistant Offiesr/
Adjoint ds fonotionnsirs

B. Osasral Ssrrioss/

B. Pnmrtisnnslrss dss ssrvloss «sasrs

0-8

fl-7

o-r

0-5

0-4

0-3

Prinoipsl/
Agent ds praalsrs olasss

Prinoipsl/
Agent ds arsalsrs olasss

Assistant principal/
Acsnt d» Seas olasss

Assistant principal/
Acsat ds 2*a» olssss

Ssnior olstk/
Agent ds 3ea» olssss

Ssnior olstk/
Igsnt ds 3ea« olasss

_I_

24 971

21 714

20 085

18 457

16 530

15 048

13 566

12 084

10 944

9 690

8 550

7 410

8 436

7 296

6 156

5 oif

,4 104

3 192

2 280

1 368

StSDS

Kohslons

-2L

25 514

22 257

20 628

19 000

17 100

15 504

14 022

12 540

11 400

10 032

8892

7 752

8 664

7 524

6 384

5 221

4 309

3 374

2 462

1 540

JIL

26 057

22 800

21 171

19 543

17 670

15 960

14 478

12 996

11 856

10 374

9 234

8 094

8892

7 752

6 612

5 426

4 514

3 557

2 6450-2 Clerk/
AgoBt ds 44b* olssss

0-1 Clsrk/ ! 1 368 I 1 540 j 1 710
Acsnt ds 4aas olasss

lots - These woaats ars subjset to 7 p. 100 rsduotloa for Provideat Funds/

lots - Cm aoataats sent sajots a unS isduotion ds 7 p. 100 a tltrs ds Fonds ds prsvoyane*

1/ Vhs posts of ths Frssldsnt sad Tios Prssidsnt srs not rsproduosd in this tsbls/

1/ Lot postss ds Prssidsnt st ds Tlos-Pxssldsat as sont pas rsproduits dsas os tsblssu.

26 600

23 343

21 714

20 085

18 240

16 416

14 934

13 452

12 312

10 716

9 576

8 436

9 120

7 980

6 840

5 632

4 720

3 739

8 827

1 882

27 142

23 885

22 257

20 628

18 810

16 872

15 390

13 908

12 768

11 058

9 918

8 778

9 348

8 208

7 068

5 837

4 925

3 922

3 010

2 052

_TL.

19 380

17 328

15 846

14 364

13 224

11 400

10 260

9 120

9 576

8 436

7 296

6 042

5 130

4 104

3 192

2 224

_I2-

19 950

17 784

16 302

14 820

13 680

11 742

10 602

9 462

9/804

8 664

7 524

6 247

5 335

4 286

3 374

2 394

tii;

20 520

18 240

16 758

15 276

14 136

12 O84

10 944

9 804

10 032

8 892

7 752

6 452

5 540

4 469

3 557

2566

IX
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Table D

Tableau D

Annual salary scales for higher categories of

staff member of some African Centra^ Banks.

(In US dollars)/

Bareme des traitements annuels des fonctionnaj.re^

de rang supe'rieur dans certaines Banouea centralea

afrioaines. (En dollars des Etats-Unis^.

Level/

Cate'gorie

Direoteur de ldre olasse

Direoteur de 2e"me olasse

Direoteur adjoint
■

Sous Directeur

Fonde" de pouvoir principal
■

FondeV de pouvoir

Directeur en fin de carriere j

Directeur en debut de carridre

Departmental Heads '

Deputy Departmental Heads ,

Assistant Departmental Heads '

Managers :

Assistant Managers \

Banque de la

Rgpublique

du Burundi

| 7 950

\ 7 320

: 6 625

\ 5 750
| 4 645

\ 3 750

-

■

s

:

:

•

•

•

:

t

!

:

:

•

t

t

•
i

J

•

t

Banque centrele :
de la s

R. Malgache |

;

:

:

:

t

«.

;

11 695 t

7 042 ;

!

X

' •

:

:

:

6

4

4

3

3

Bank s
of :

Sierra Leone :

480

860

860

600

600

;

;

t

t

•

- 7 380

- 6 48O

- 6 48O ;

- 4 800 ]

- 4 800 !



.*■■■': V

Schedule 6fSchedule 6f poat adjuBt

ttimti. tlnBS dollars'!
poat ad

BS doll

Table B

Tableau B

Justaenta for aajaries of

Bareae dea a.-iuataaenta dea trait—enta dea»>n«1t?!fflt1 Itf
■ ation-Pnlaa. fBb dollars dea Ktat—PnUO. ftrtrts «n vl

nraalar .-Janvier 1974.

A. Additlona where ooat of living is higher

than at the base/

A. Indaanltea de posts (additions) pour lea
regions ou le co#t de la vie eat plus

<leve au'au lieu d'affectation.

Level/

Catlgbrls

«

.D-l

P-5

P-4

P-3

P-2

P-l

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

I I

: 1 044

: 696

1 942
j 628

i 864

. 576

1 723
j 482

i 606

t 404

1 504
I 336

1 396
t 264
i

II

1 068

712

960

640

876

584

738

492

621

414

519
346

411

274

III

1 089
726

978

652

894
596

759
506

639
426

534
356

423
282

IT 1

1 110

740

990
660

912

608

774
516

657
438

549
366

438

1 292

T

1 005

670

927
618

792

528

672

448

564
376

453
302

gone.

VI

1 023
662

939
626

810

540

687

458

576

384

465
310

ona

vn

1 038

692

954
636

828

552

705
470

591
394

480

320

vni

966

644

843
562

720

480

606

404

492
1 328

IX

978

652

858

572

735
490

618

412

507
338

X

993
662

873
582

750
500

633
1 422

522
1 348

XI

888

592

765
510

648

432

xn

900

600

780
520

xni

795
1 530

B. Deductions nhere ooat of living ia low

than at the base/

B. inductions pour lea regions ou le ooiit
Tie est ■olna >1«t6 qu'au lieu d'aff

lit de la

ectatlon.

0-2

S-l

V-5

*-4

P-3

P-2

P-l

F-C

F-C

F-C

F-C

F-C

F-C

F-C

1 1

! 696

! 628

! 576

! 482

: 404

i 336

1 264

II

712

64O

584

492

414

346

274

III

726

652

596

506

426

356

282

IT

740

660

608

516

438

366

1 292

T

■

670

618

528

448

376

302

TI

682

626

540

458

384

310

1

Tn

692

636

552

470

394

320

THI

644

562

480

404

328

IX

652

572

490

412

338

662

58?

500

422

348

n

598

510

432

xn

600

520

■

xni

530

F - H«te of post adjustment applicable to ataff ■eabera

with a dependent spouse or ohild.

C - Bate of post, adjustment applioable to staff members

with no dependent spouse or ohild.

F - Fonotionnairea ayant un oonjoint i oharge ou

des enfanta i oharge.

C - Fonotionnaires Sana oonjoint i charge ni enfanta

a charge.

O74-795

a:


